Show Dates

4/1/23
4/5/23

4/15/23
5/5/23

5/12/23

5/15/23
5/18/23
6/1/23
6/5/23
6/18/23

Show Title

News Roundup
News Roundup

Lunch Laws
News Roundup

Drive Time Show
Drive Time Show
Drive Time Show
News Roundup

Drive Time Show

Timeslot

12:30pm-1:00pm
12:30pm-1:00pm

12:00-12:30pm
12:30pm-1:00pm

4:00pm-6:00pm
4:00pm-6:00pm
4:00pm-6:00pm
12:30pm-1:00pm
4:00pm-6:00pm

Duration

0:15
0:30

0:10
1:10

2:10

0:15
0:30
0:30
0:15
0:15

Description

Residents discuss CZU permitting impact
EPA still not allowing rebuilds

Interview with LGBT Diversity Center

Big Basin Water Shut downs
Roads impacting school travel
Local historian Scott Tucker discussion of Boulder Creek origin

Acknowledgment of Sheriff killed in 2020 ambush

Interviews with safe cooking experts
Electricians weigh in

Recycling Trash Talk, interviews with Country recycling team
Local historian Scott Tucker discussion of Hwy 17 origin story

Residents discuss ongoing CZU permitting impact
Is your child a bully? Are you aware?
telecommunications changing everyday

Early Child development experts



