Show Dates	Show Title	Timeslot	Duration	Description
4/1/23	News Roundup	12:30pm-1:00pm	0:15	Residents discuss CZU permitting impact EPA still not allowing rebuilds
4/5/23	News Roundup	12:30pm-1:00pm	0:30	Interview with LGBT Diversity Center
4/15/23	Lunch Laws	12:00-12:30pm	0:10	Big Basin Water Shut downs Roads impacting school travel Local historian Scott Tucker discussion of Boulder Creek origin
5/5/23	News Roundup	12:30pm-1:00pm	1:10	Acknowledgment of Sheriff killed in 2020 ambush
5/12/23			2:10	Interviews with safe cooking experts Electricians weigh in
5/15/23	Drive Time Show	4:00pm-6:00pm	0:15	Recycling Trash Talk, interviews with Country recycling team Local historian Scott Tucker discussion of Hwy 17 origin story
5/18/23	Drive Time Show	4:00pm-6:00pm	0:30	Residents discuss ongoing CZU permitting impact
6/1/23	Drive Time Show	4:00pm-6:00pm	0:30	Is your child a bully? Are you aware?
6/5/23	News Roundup	12:30pm-1:00pm	0:15	telecommunications changing everyday
6/18/23	Drive Time Show	4:00pm-6:00pm	0:15	Early Child development experts